

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact: Michelle Allard McMahon 781-718-3248 mmcmahon@thehappychocolatier.com

The Happy Chocolatier Donates to Lazarus House Ministries for All Easter Items Purchased March 23-30

ACTON, MA – March 5, 2013 – <u>The Happy Chocolatier</u>[™], LLC, today announced it will make a donation to <u>Lazarus House Ministries</u> for each Easter item sold between March 23 and 30, 2013. In this season of preparing for Easter, The Happy Chocolatier is enabling customers to share some happiness with those less fortunate as they make purchases to bring happiness to their loved ones. The Easter selection includes handmade dark, white and milk chocolate bunnies, chocolate eggs, jelly beans, spring gummy candy and more.

Lazarus House Ministries, based in Lawrence, MA, helps head of households and individuals living in poverty regain their dignity and become self-sufficient members of our community. The ministry offers emergency shelter, food and clothing to people in crisis and then provides transitional housing, advocacy, health services, education and work preparation to permanently break the cycle of poverty.

About The Happy Chocolatier

The Happy Chocolatier[™], LLC, was founded in June 2011 with the goal of spreading happiness with high-quality confections, ice cream and an exceptional customer experience. Each holiday The Happy Chocolatier creates unique chocolate gifts for the young and old, providing delightful memories and new traditions. The company offers a range of traditional favorites

509 Nagog Park, Acton, MA 01720 978.429.8485 such as nut patties, sea salt caramels and truffles, as well as handmade chocolate pops, chocolate-covered pretzels and chocolate bars in delicious flavor combinations. The Happy Chocolatier's signature chocolates, Cubze, are perfect individual servings of truffle-fudge coated in chocolate and hand foiled along with an inspirational message about happiness. Lizzy's Ice Cream is featured in the Acton retail location, providing customers with a delicious, locally made product. Visit the company's Web site, <u>www.thehappychocolatier.com</u>, for personal and corporate gifts, and more information on the company and chocolate.

###

The Happy Chocolatier and Cubze are trademarks of The Happy Chocolatier, LLC.